2005 SuperNOFA Public Broadcasts


	Program Name
	Broadcast Date & Time
	Application Due Date

	Get Ready for Electronic Applications 
	3/30/05
11:00 - 12:30

8:00 am PT
	

	Faith-based and Community Initiative
	3/31/05
11:30 - 12:30

8:30 am PT
	

	Colonias Initiative 
	3/31/05
1:00 - 2:30

10:00 am PT
	

	Logic Model Training
	4/13/05
1:30 - 4:00

10:30 am PT
	

	How to Apply for Federal Grants
	4/20/05
11:00 - 4:00

8:00 am PT
	

	Logic Model Training - Evaluation
	4/26/05
1:30-4:00

10:30 am PT
	

	CDTA
	
	Wednesday, June 1, 2005

	Indian Community Development Block Grant
	3/30/05 
1:00 - 4:00

10:00 am PT
	Thursday, June 2, 2005

	Rural Housing & Economic Development (RHED)
	3/31/05 
3:00 - 4:00

12:00 PT
	Tuesday, May 17, 2005

	Housing Opportunities for Person with AIDS (HOPWA)
	4/5/05 
11:00 - 1:00

8:00 am PT
	Friday, May 27, 2005

	Fair Housing Initiatives Programs:
	4/5/05
1:30 - 3:30

10:30 am PT
	Monday, May 23, 2005

	Assisted-Living Conversion Program for Eligible 
	4/6/05 
1:30 - 3:30
10:30 am PT
	Wednesday, June 22, 2005

	Service Coordinators in Multifamily Housing
	
	Friday, June 24, 2005

	Healthy Homes and Lead Hazard Control Programs:
	4/6/05 
11:00 - 1:00
8:00 am PT

	 

	Lead-Based Paint Hazard Control 
	
	Tuesday, June 7, 2005

	Healthy Homes Technical Studies
	
	Wednesday, June 8, 2005

	Lead Technical Studies
	
	Wednesday, June 8, 2005

	Lead Outreach Grant Program
	
	Tuesday, June 14, 2005

	Lead-Based Paint Hazard Reduction  
	
	Tuesday, June 14, 2005

	Healthy Homes Demonstration Program
	
	Wednesday, June 15, 2005

	Operation Lead Elimination Action Program (LEAP)
	
	Thursday, June 9, 2005

	Housing Counseling Programs:
	4/7/05 
11:00 - 12:30

8:00 am PT
	Monday, June 6, 2005

	Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs
	4/7/5 
1:00 - 4:00
10:00 am PT
	Friday, June 10, 2005

	Housing for People who are Homeless and Addicted to Alcohol
	
	Thursday, May 19, 2005

	University Partnerships and Research Grants
	4/14/05
11:00 - 2:30
8:00 am PT

	 

	Historically Black Colleges and Universities
	
	Wednesday, May 25, 2005

	Hispanic-Serving Institutions Assisting 
	
	Monday, June 13, 2005

	Alaska Native/Native Hawaiian Institution 
	
	Thursday, June 16, 2005

	Tribal Colleges and Universities 
	
	Thursday, June 16, 2005

	Community Outreach Partnerships 
	
	Thursday, June 23, 2005

	Early Doctoral Student Research Grant Program
	
	Wednesday, May 18, 2005

	Doctoral Dissertation Research Grant Program 
	
	Wednesday, May 18, 2005

	Community Development Work Study
	
	Wednesday, May 18, 2005

	Housing Choice Voucher Family Self-Sufficiency (FSS) Program Coordinators
	4/14/05 
3:00 - 4:00

1:00 pm PT
	Friday, May 20, 2005

	Youthbuild
	4/19/05 
11:00 - 12:30

8:00 am PT
	Tuesday, June 21, 2005

	Brownfields Economic Development 
	4/19/05 
1:00 - 2:30

10:00 am PT
	Friday, June 17, 2005

	Public Housing Neighborhood Networks 
	4/21/05

11:00 – 12:30
8:00 am PT
	Friday, June 3, 2005

	Section 202 Supportive Housing for the Elderly 
	4/21/2005 
1:00 - 3:00
10:00 am PT
	Tuesday, May 31, 2005

	Section 811 Supportive Housing for Persons 
	
	Tuesday, May 24, 2005

	Resident Services Delivery Models-Elderly/Persons with Disabilities 
	4/27/05 
11:00 - 2:30
8:00 am PT
	Wednesday, July 6, 2005

	Resident Services Delivery Models-Family
	
	Monday, July 25, 2005

	Homeownership Supportive Services
	
	Thursday, May 26, 2005

	Public Housing Family Self-Sufficiency 
	
	Monday, June 20, 2005


All times are Eastern Time unless denoted by PT


